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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 31 Men, 200m Medley Open
13.4.2025 - 11:32 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:20.76 531 Q 29.01 37.36 40.61 33.78
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:23.72 499 Q 30.85 38.28 40.15 34.44
3. COLLOVATI, S. 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:24.09 495 Q 31.44 39.87 41.38 31.40
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:24.43 491 Q 32.42 37.93 41.78 32.30
5. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:24.57 490 Q 29.47 41.35 42.51 31.24
6. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, S. 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:25.17 484 Q 31.68 37.17 43.73 32.59
7. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.00 457 Q 30.22 38.61 45.35 33.82
8. VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 2:28.61 451 Q 30.85 40.07 43.90 33.79
9. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:28.78 449 R 31.08 41.30 43.24 33.16

10. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:31.14 429 R 34.08 41.93 39.19 35.94
11. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:31.27 428 32.36 42.74 43.42 32.75
12. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.02 421 32.24 42.44 43.22 34.12
13. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:34.46 402 32.19 42.07 43.64 36.56
14. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:35.75 392 31.89 42.94 46.36 34.56
15. ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 2:36.76 384 34.74 42.82 43.40 35.80
16. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:36.90 383 33.85 43.22 44.85 34.98
17. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:37.86 376 33.81 40.97 49.10 33.98
18. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:42.42 345 35.66 40.88 49.63 36.25
19. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:45.61 326 32.95 41.90 51.14 39.62
20. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 2:46.56 320 38.43 44.01 50.50 33.62
21. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 2:46.62 320 32.75 47.33 50.56 35.98
22. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 2:49.43 304 32.69 43.06 50.55 43.13
23. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:50.62 298 32.59 43.52 55.88 38.63
24. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 2:50.98 296 35.83 43.86 49.64 41.65
25. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 2:53.37 284 39.86 43.46 51.47 38.58
26. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 2:57.20 266 33.45 46.53 55.89 41.33
27. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar12 Bonatti 2:59.69 255 42.29 44.94 51.98 40.48
28. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 3:00.83 250 37.07 45.13 57.49 41.14
29. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.87 250 40.83 44.84 55.15 40.05
30. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:05.23 233 41.60 47.40 54.61 41.62

DSQ TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 28.48 39.53 44.86

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:20.76 531 Q 29.01 37.36 40.61 33.78
2. COLLOVATI, S. 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:24.09 495 Q 31.44 39.87 41.38 31.40
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:24.43 491 Q 32.42 37.93 41.78 32.30
4. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:24.57 490 Q 29.47 41.35 42.51 31.24
5. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, S. 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:25.17 484 Q 31.68 37.17 43.73 32.59
6. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:28.78 449 R 31.08 41.30 43.24 33.16
7. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:31.14 429 R 34.08 41.93 39.19 35.94
8. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:31.27 428 32.36 42.74 43.42 32.75
9. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.02 421 32.24 42.44 43.22 34.12

10. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:34.46 402 32.19 42.07 43.64 36.56
11. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:35.75 392 31.89 42.94 46.36 34.56
12. ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 2:36.76 384 34.74 42.82 43.40 35.80
13. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:37.86 376 33.81 40.97 49.10 33.98
14. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:45.61 326 32.95 41.90 51.14 39.62
15. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 2:46.62 320 32.75 47.33 50.56 35.98
16. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 2:49.43 304 32.69 43.06 50.55 43.13
17. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 2:50.98 296 35.83 43.86 49.64 41.65
18. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 3:00.83 250 37.07 45.13 57.49 41.14
19. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.87 250 40.83 44.84 55.15 40.05

DSQ TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 28.48 39.53 44.86
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 31, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 2:28.61 451 Q 30.85 40.07 43.90 33.79
2. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:36.90 383 33.85 43.22 44.85 34.98
3. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:42.42 345 35.66 40.88 49.63 36.25
4. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 2:46.56 320 38.43 44.01 50.50 33.62
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:50.62 298 32.59 43.52 55.88 38.63
6. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 2:53.37 284 39.86 43.46 51.47 38.58
7. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 2:57.20 266 33.45 46.53 55.89 41.33
8. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar12 Bonatti 2:59.69 255 42.29 44.94 51.98 40.48
9. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:05.23 233 41.60 47.40 54.61 41.62


